

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2649 OF 2005

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2004 in FA No.390/2004
of NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

TENZIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.K. PAL

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to place additional documents on record
and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Ranjit Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Kumar Ghai, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. A.S. Rawat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master